Brenden-Colson Center for

PANCREATIC CARE

Benign Pancreas Disease - Updates in Treatment and Research

7:15 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

March 18, 2023

Knight Cancer Research Building, Portland, Oregon
Program Chairs: Brett Sheppard, M.D. and Saad Jazrawi, M.D.

Breakfast

Welcome & Introduction

Imaging of acute and chronic pancreatitis — CT vs. MR],
what's best?

Modern resuscitation strategies in pancreatitis

Pain management in pancreatitis

Pancreatitis — Nutrition and exocrine pancreatic
insufficiency

Vascular complications of pancreatitis — Imaging and
intervention

Break

Cases & Panel Discussion:
Managing pancreatic pseudocysts, fistulas

KEYNOTE
Emerging therapies for pancreatitis diseases

Lunch with the Expert

Unprovoked pancreatitis - What to do next?
Overview of hereditary pancreatitis
Chronic pancreatitis — Is TPIAT the answer?

Early detection of pancreatic cancer — A fool’s errand?

Cases & Panel Discussion:
Managing pancreatic stones, strictures

Concluding Remarks

(Morning CME sign-in)
Brett Sheppard, MD

General Surgery; Co-Director, Brenden-Colson Center
for Pancreatic Care

Bryan R. Foster, MD
Diagnostic Radiology

Heather Hoops, MD

Trauma / Critical Care

Kim M. Mauer, MD
Anesthesiology

Robert Martindale, MD, PhD
General Surgery

John A. Kaufman, MD

Interventional Radiology

Emﬂy ]onica, MD - Gastroenterology
Gene Bakis, MD - Gastroenterology

Ryan Schenning, MD - interventional
Radiology

Stephen J. Pandol, MD

Gastroenterology, Cedars-Sinai, Los Angeles, CA

(Afternoon CME sign-in)

Saad Jazrawi, MD
Gastroenterology

Henry Lin, MD

Pediatric Gastroenterology

Kaveh Sharzehi, MD

Gastroenterology

Brett Sheppard, MD
General Surgery

IESSiCH YU - Gastroenterology
Gregory Coté, MD, MS - Gastroenterology

Keith Quencer, MD - interventional
Radiology

Brett Sheppard, MD - General Surgery

www.ohsu.edu/brendencolson



