

Benign Pancreas Disease - Updates in Treatment and Research

March 18, 2023

Knight Cancer Research Building, Portland, Oregon

Program Chairs: Brett Sheppard, M.D. and Saad Jazrawi, M.D.

7:15 AM	Breakfast	(Morning CME sign-in)
7:45 AM	Welcome & Introduction	Brett Sheppard, MD General Surgery; Co-Director, Brenden-Colson Cente for Pancreatic Care
8:00 AM	Imaging of acute and chronic pancreatitis – CT vs. MRI, what's best?	Bryan R. Foster, MD Diagnostic Radiology
8:30 AM	Modern resuscitation strategies in pancreatitis	Heather Hoops, MD Trauma / Critical Care
9:00 AM	Pain management in pancreatitis	Kim M. Mauer, MD Anesthesiology
9:30 AM	Pancreatitis – Nutrition and exocrine pancreatic insufficiency	Robert Martindale, MD, PhD General Surgery
10:00 AM	Vascular complications of pancreatitis – Imaging and intervention	John A. Kaufman, MD Interventional Radiology
10:30 AM	Break	
10:45 AM	Cases & Panel Discussion: Managing pancreatic pseudocysts, fistulas	Emily Jonica, MD – Gastroenterology Gene Bakis, MD – Gastroenterology Ryan Schenning, MD – Interventional Radiology
11:30 AM	KEYNOTE Emerging therapies for pancreatitis diseases	Stephen J. Pandol, MD Gastroenterology, Cedars-Sinai, Los Angeles, CA
12:30 PM	Lunch with the Expert	(Afternoon CME sign-in)
1:30 PM	Unprovoked pancreatitis – What to do next?	Saad Jazrawi, MD Gastroenterology
2:00 PM	Overview of hereditary pancreatitis	Henry Lin, MD Pediatric Gastroenterology
2:30 PM	Chronic pancreatitis – Is TPIAT the answer?	Kaveh Sharzehi, MD Gastroenterology
3:00 PM	Early detection of pancreatic cancer – A fool's errand?	Brett Sheppard, MD General Surgery
3:30 PM	Cases & Panel Discussion: Managing pancreatic stones, strictures	Jessica Yu – Gastroenterology Gregory Coté, MD, MS – Gastroenterology Keith Quencer, MD – Interventional Radiology Brett Sheppard, MD – General Surgery